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PROYECTO DE INVESTIGACIÓN EREBA 20/20

SIMULACIÓN
ENERGÉTICA

ESTADO PREVIO

CERRAMIENTOS:

MEDIANERAS:

n50 RENOV/h:

MARCOS:

VIDRIOS:

SIMULACIÓN
ENERGÉTICA

ESTADO REFORMADO

CERRAMIENTOS:

MEDIANERAS:

n50 RENOV/h:

MARCOS:

VIDRIOS:

S4
C1
M1
5
ALUMINIO
4 mm

C1.2
M1
3
Uf = 1,4
Ug = 0,6

S4-Ref

20% Reducción de Consumo

35'1% Reducción de Consumo

20% Reducción de Consumo


	S4-S4 REF

